
1.   MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  29th & 30th March & 5th & 6th April,  2014
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 Rajneesh Chatta 9810640005 rajneesh.chatta@yahoo.com

2 Aviral Mahajan 9810193960 aviral@lednsolar.com

3 B.S. Sachdev 9891059738bsachdev1945@yahoo.com

4 Pradyumna Pandey 9810176451pradyumna-pandey@rediffmail.com

5 Sunil Dalakoti 9958873970er-sunilkr@rediffmail.com

6 Sharad Chugh schugh84@gmail.com

7 A K Mittal 9899071842akmittal.1966@gmail.com

8 Kapil Kaushik 8800623322kapil@k4energy.net

9 Hukam Singh Dhiman 9810527260

sindhualleyseeds@gmail.in, 

toolmaker@airtelmail.in

10 Sandeep Kumar Raheja raheja.sandeep@gmail.com

11 Bhanwar Lal Bishnoi 9910059629 (Noida) blalbishnoi@gmail.com

12 Harkirat Singh 8527507171  (Delhi) harkirat.lamba@gmail.com

13 Abhas Mrig 9557702590abhasmrig@in.com

14 Rajiv Ratra 9873032410rajivratra@bayca.org

15 Karan Tanwar k937937@gmail.com

16 Akshay Mehta atmehta88@gmail.com

17 Poulami Choudhury 9999325968choudhury.poulami@gmail.com

18 Prateek Yadav 9910721663prateeky.85@gmail.com

19 R.B.S. Yadav 9971800254rambadan@yahoo.com

20 J.K. Das 9810272164jkdas@lasaindia.com

21 Adhiraj Anand 9654411333adhirajanand1991@gmail.com

22 Barun Chandra 9897032626stonesofindia@gmail.com

23 Bhupendra Kumar 9999430579bkumar579@yahoo.co.in

24 D.V.M.CH.Prabhakar 9868841715dvmchprabhakar@gmail.com

25 Upendra Chugh 9810122692

2.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  18th, 19th & 20th April, 2014   
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 Abhi Singh 9818385853abhi.singh10@gmail.com

2 Devansh Anu 9415480167devansh.anu06@gmail.com

3 Arun 8826687549arun@anthropower.in

4 Viay Khem 9313428550vijaykhem@yahoo.co.uk

5 Tarun Pal 9811584931shreeparvatimetals@gmail.com

6 Ishan Marwah ishan.marwah@gmail.com

7 P.L. Vankathir 9958880328

plpvan@yahoo.co.in, 

pl.vankathir@gmail.com

8 Afaque  Ahmad 9910777453

afaq777@rediffmail.com, 

afaqueahmad101@gmail.com

9 Debojit Dutta 8605010526debojitdutta2003@gmail.com

Location :     NOIDA

Location :    Gurgaon
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10 Bhalla Dushyant 9871177551

d9871177551@gmail.com, 

bhalla.dushyant@gmail.com

11 Deepak Sharma 9910069347deepak.sharmaaa@gmail.com

12 Chakshu Behl 9811553809chakshubehl@gmail.com

3.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  16th   - 18th May, 2014
1 Suresh Dwivedi 8130299607suresh.dwivedi@encotecenergy.com

2 Ajith Nair 9873515759ajith_nair4u@rediffmail.com

3 Arun Kumar Pandey 9811030150arunpandey1942@live.in

4 Nishith Kumar Dhawan 9560708823nishith_dhawan@yahoo.co.in

5 Rajendra Singh 9868343045raj77211@yahoo.com

6 Sunil  Kumar 9811606721sunil_kr36@yahoo.com

7 Mohit Sharma 8447884530goodearth.info@yahoo.com

8 Ajay Narayan Jha 9811202501ajay4jha@gmail.com

9 Rupakalpa Mishra 9953739820rupakalpamishra@gmail.com

10 Anand Burman 9582898484sooryashakti365@gmail.com

11 Jitendra Narayan 9999066929jitendra.narayan@gmail.com

12 Chandravarshan 8860069242cv.jagarwal@sharikaindia.com

13 Bharat Gupta 9810620075bharatgupta224@gmail.com

14 Manisha Singh 9958285008manisharore92@gmail.com

4.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  23rd --25th  May, 2014     
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 K. Pattabhi Raman 8884244483Raman.cbuds@gmail.com

2 M. Ramakrishna 9480992809ramakrishnasagarami@gmail.com

3 Carl P. Francis 8884120487carlpfrancis@gmail.com

4 Satish Kumar N 9880141022satish.nekraje@gmail.com

5 A. Naveed Ahmed 9886792291

naveedhafco@gmail.com, naveed-

alutek@yahoo.com

6 G. Chandra Nayar 9036177779vmril@yahoo.co.in

7 A.V. Sesha Chalam 8971927191seshachalamav@yahoo.com

8 Narumanchi Venkateshwaran 9611745361rarumanchi.sneha@yahoo.com

9 S. Dhananjaya 9480162960/9900340960dhanu1367@gmail.com

10 Ajitesh Basani 9900097317ajitesh9@gmail.com

11 Harsha Shivakumar 9902833467harsha.secondary@gmail.com

12 P. Bhaskar, Krishnamurthy 9886404193kshithij123@rediffmail.com

13 Ashwin B.S. 9480002970ashwin.bs@gmail.com

14 Shubha shubha.mahuli@gmail.com

15 Srinivas Krishnappa 7259560834srinivaskrishnappa82@gmail.com

16 Vinay A.P. 9611649877apvinay@magnaz.com

17 N. Govindarajan 9448466421gov_van@yahoo.co.in

18 Lathathirugaram 9886003355Lathathirugaram@gmail.com

Location :    NOIDA

Location :   BANGALORE 

mailto:Raman.cbuds@gmail.com
mailto:ramakrishnasagarami@gmail.com
mailto:carlpfrancis@gmail.com
mailto:satish.nekraje@gmail.com
mailto:vmril@yahoo.co.in
mailto:seshachalamav@yahoo.com
mailto:rarumanchi.sneha@yahoo.com
mailto:dhanu1367@gmail.com
mailto:ajitesh9@gmail.com
mailto:harsha.secondary@gmail.com
mailto:kshithij123@rediffmail.com
mailto:ashwin.bs@gmail.com
mailto:shubha.mahuli@gmail.com
mailto:srinivaskrishnappa82@gmail.com
mailto:apvinay@magnaz.com
mailto:gov_van@yahoo.co.in
mailto:Lathathirugaram@gmail.com


19 Ravindra Karnad 9845341231ravindra@prudentecosystems.com

20 Mahesh 7795099903srihari.ups@gmail.com

22 T.S. Muralidharan 9844440107sales@powernetops.com

23 Sneha S.M. 9986278756sm.sneha@yahoo.co.in

24 K. Narasimharao 9845256703nra.kolli@yahoo.com

25 V.K. Kumar 9620915265vavilalk@hotmail.com

26 Girish K.B. 9845444789aq756309@gmail.com

27 Basawaraj Patil  9164455415basawarajrk5@gmail.com

28 Srikumar K.K. 9845129764gdse.intl@gmail.com

29 Kumar P kumarp@gmail.com

30 Nagaraj Maskeri 9900938648maskeri.nagaraj@gmail.com

31 Ehoyn Punheird 9916655999ehoynp@gmail.com

5.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  23rd --25th  June, 2014     
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 Angshuman Kotoky 9757407970defencemsme@gmail.com

2 Mangesh K. Sonawane 9869073276qc.json@gmail.com

3 Kishore Khiradkar 9323434441kishorengg@rediffmail.com

4 Shinde Mrunal 9969456416mrunalshinde92@gmail.com

5 Amol Thore 9820321647amolthore@gmail.com

6 Sachin Kotapkar 9022826789sach4ever@yahoo.com

7 Narendr Singh Yadav 9224205579narendrsy@yahoo.com

8 S.V. Pathak 9370315093svp81040@gmail.com

9 Sudhakar Gaurav 9969074883

10 Jay Mazumdar 9833195630mazumdarj@yahoo.co.in

11 Sambhaji Deshmukh 9022969601samadesh@hotmail.com

12 Ganesh Ganpuram 9323147365gaganzp@hotmail.com

13 Parshuram  R. Nade 9702703433parshuramnade@gmail.com

14 Surendernath Lahari 9769536122lahari1@hotmail.com

15 Nitin Parshuram 9323732738prakashmann26@gmail.com 

16 Jagdish Patel 9820710702sevennroysenergy@gmail.com

17 Vikas Deshpande 9769828971vikasd01@hotmail.com

18 Narendra Yerudkar 9869221816narendrak1y@gmail.com

19 Sachin Borkar 9223347609/9869064349icon.control@gmail.com

20 Madhusudan Gilda 9820084553madhu@madhuinfracon.com 

21 Gandhar Jayanthi 9975535044, 8554949229gandhar.is.at@gmail.com

22 Navin Kamath 9833113210mailfornavin1@yahoo.com

23 Sunil Gadkar 9930941105sunil-gadkar@yahoo.com

24 Dayanand 9004390197, 9619910701daya9.22@gmail.com

25 Venkata Ganta 9989070806venkat7g@gmail.com

26 Jagannath 9987756377kulkarnijr@yahoo.com

27 Ivan Isaac 9930044440ivan.isaac@immnualsolar.com

28 Viraj S. Rane 9819609937viraj@raneengine@crs.com

29 Francis Rodrigues 9820186362abbaenterprises@eth.net

30 Smita Dinesh Vartak 9969025616smitadineshvartak@gmail.com

31 Ashok Sadashiv 9820134974nandash@mtnl.nic.in

32 Rajesh Shah 9819339114shrajesh@gmail.com

Location :   BOMBAY
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33 Deepak Punjabi 9425678078deepak.pnjb@gmail.com

34 Ashok Gautam 8108116341ashokg@sitsmindia.com

35 V.G. Pillai 9821222104vgpillai@vsnl.com

36 Shailender Bajirao 9022741236shailendra-ghosalkar@rediffmail.com

37 Babasaheb G. Mukane 7738088694baba_mukane@yahoo.com

38 Pradeep Mandani 9820212993pradeepmandani@gmail.com

39 Pratik Bothra 9867650000bothrapratik@yahoo.co.in

40 S.P. Gawai 9820585586spgawai@gmail.com

41 Vijay T Salve 9757280086drvijaysalve@gmail.com

42 Kamble Ashwin 9892368469ashwinvkamble@gmail.com

43 Bharat Kisan 9403144122bmimate@yahoo.com

44 Anil Jalgaonkar 9869120066jalgaonkaranil52@gmail.com

45 V. P. Deshpande 9769828971vikasd01@hotmail.com

6.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  27th  --29th  June, 2014     
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 N. S. Deshmukh 9860160393nin_jan@hotmail.com

2 A.V. Kumthekar 9422882816arunkumthekar@gmail.com

3 J. V. Baporikar 8888475820jayantrb@rediffmail.com

4 Vinay Sagdeo 9604057979sagdeova@gmail.com

5 Satya Barat 7755909708kautilya.satya@gmail.com

6 Anil M. Taide 9372233636niikilateride@gmail.com

7 Rajesha Bagcede 8839422502

8 Sandip Mitra 9830563736sndp.mitra@gmail.com

9 Vaibhav Shinde 9370464109vvs-vaibhav@rediffmail.com

10 Nilesh Gujar 9881042195nilesh.gujar@gmail.com

11 Omkar Tighile 9405645581omkartighile@gmail.com

12 Jadhav D.Y. 9423014867dattakumarjadhav43@gmail.com

13 Pathak Mahesh 7208017767

14 Ganesh Shelke 9860317308ganeshshelkepune@gmail.com

15 Sandeep S Worlikar 9975288599worlikarsandeep@gmail.com

16 Amol R. Ghorpade 9422006337amol_09sep@yahoo.co.in

17 Abhay P Navare 9167284686abhay48@hotmail.com

18 Abhijit S. Shinde 7507892699abhijitsshinde@gmail.com

19 Surendra R. Kulkarni 9822913906skulkarni@primove.in

20 Sandesh Gangodar 9689300891sandesh.gangoda@gmail.com

21 Makarand Purandare makarand_purandare@hotmail.com

22 Anuj B Agarwal anujbagarwal@gmail.com

23 Vijay Sanjay Kamble 9762173376

vijayhirgshima@gmail.com, chin2-

6@yahoo.co.in

24 Ajay Bodas 9922548383ajaybodas@yahoo.co.in

25 Abhijeet Phadlee

aphadlee@dhivaltech.in,   

aphadlee71@gmail.com

26 Dinesh Jagdeep djdinesh440@gmail.com

27 Navarath Bhovarbe 9028565439navanath3988@gmail.com

28 Nikhil Barve nikhilbarve@urjafuture.in

29 Jayesh Desai 9028341159devcoindia@vsnl.in

Location :   PUNE

mailto:deepak.pnjb@gmail.com
mailto:ashokg@sitsmindia.com
mailto:vgpillai@vsnl.com
mailto:shailendra-ghosalkar@rediffmail.com
mailto:baba_mukane@yahoo.com
mailto:pradeepmandani@gmail.com
mailto:bothrapratik@yahoo.co.in
mailto:drvijaysalve@gmail.com
mailto:ashwinvkamble@gmail.com
mailto:bmimate@yahoo.com
mailto:jalgaonkaranil52@gmail.com
mailto:vikasd01@hotmail.com
mailto:nin_jan@hotmail.com
mailto:arunkumthekar@gmail.com
mailto:jayantrb@rediffmail.com
mailto:sagdeova@gmail.com
mailto:kautilya.satya@gmail.com
mailto:niikilateride@gmail.com
mailto:sndp.mitra@gmail.com
mailto:vvs-vaibhav@rediffmail.com
mailto:nilesh.gujar@gmail.com
mailto:omkartighile@gmail.com
mailto:dattakumarjadhav43@gmail.com
mailto:ganeshshelkepune@gmail.com
mailto:worlikarsandeep@gmail.com
mailto:amol_09sep@yahoo.co.in
mailto:abhay48@hotmail.com
mailto:abhijitsshinde@gmail.com
mailto:skulkarni@primove.in
mailto:sandesh.gangoda@gmail.com
mailto:anujbagarwal@gmail.com
mailto:ajaybodas@yahoo.co.in
mailto:navanath3988@gmail.com
mailto:nikhilbarve@urjafuture.in
mailto:devcoindia@vsnl.in


30 Jadhav Vaibhav jvaibhav520@gmail.com

31 Sourabh Bathe bsourabh1211@gmail.com

32 Ganesh Kulkarni

33 Niteen S. Mokashi nsmokashi54@gmail.com

34 Zahir N. Shaikh zahirshaikh88@gmail.com

35 J.K. Kanjule janasagsalai@gmail.com

36 Amit Harer 9004607097hareramit@gmail.com

37 Daganesh More 9881023200info@damcoengineering.com

38 Shrikant Gaikwad 9657199941gaikwadshrikant5980@gmail.com

39 Shekhar Walkikar 9823965343swalkikar@yahoo.co.in

40 Mahendra V Pawar 954592828312mahendrapawar@gmail.com

41 Niranjan Khade 7744939495, 9822623488niranjankhade@gmail.com

42 Harshad C. Mehta 9422080415pccorp@vsnl.net

43 Vishal Pawar 9325452188marketing.ananyaengineers@gmail.com

44 Raju P. Mhatre 9930139757rpmhatre@rbi.org.in

45 Milind Shinde 9850825270milind_1@rediffmail.com

46 Suraj Dilip Wade 8888841142

47 Dilip Dattaby Wade 9422089928ddwade@rediffmail.com

48 Mayur Mukund Kamalakar 9921120111

49 Pratik Kothari 9011126902kotharipratik09@gmail.com

7.  MSME (Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises)  Training 

Date :  25th  --27th  July, 2014     
S.No. Participant's Name Ph. No. Email Id 

1 Rishab Maheshwari 8909444105maheshwaririshab09@gmail.com

2 Vikas Singh 9999600184vikassingh123@gmail.com

3 Navneet Singh 9988379937emailnavneet@gmail.com

4 Manvir S. Sandhu 9988001770manvir1@yahoo.com

5 Sanjeev Katoch 9915068055snvkatoch@gmail.com

6 Lt. Col. (Retd) Iqbal Singh 9779902765iquisaini@yahoo.com, iquisaini@gmail.com

7 Gurinder S. Mandeo 9915767635gmandeo88@gmail.com

8 Karthik Mehta 9814054678mehtachd@yahoo.com

9 Harjinder Pal Singh 9780860103df_enterprises@ymail.com

10 Inderjeet Singh 9356060065kanwarinderjeetsingh@gmail.com

11 Madhusudan Kumra 9814024400madhusudankumra@gmail.com

12 Davinder Singh Saini 9872614530dssaini@gail.com

13 Gurpreet Singh 9878321004voltagebatteries@gmail.com

Location :   CHANDIGARH
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